

1st on A/C Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
①	Clearing and Grubbing road land - do. do.				
	V.P. $\frac{1}{1}$	0.1911 Hect.			
	@ Rs 50,107 = 49/Hect				Rs. 9,576 = 00
②	Earth Work in excavation in foundation trenches.				
	V.P. $\frac{1}{2}$	18.98 m ³			
	Unit to 18.63 m ³				
	@ Rs. 240 = 01/m ³				Rs 4471 = 00
③	Providing P.C.C M15 in open found ⁿ - do. do.				
	V.P. $\frac{3}{5}$	1.62 m ³			
	@ Rs. 5935 = 18/m ³				Rs. 9615 = 00
④	Providing and laying 600 mm ϕ N.P. Home pipe				
	V.P. $\frac{2}{4}$	7.50 M.			
	@ Rs. 1357 = 36/M				Rs. 10,180 = 00
⑤	Head Wall in Brick masonry inc. m. (1:4)				
	V.P. $\frac{2}{5}$	14.02 m ³			
	@ Rs. 6206 = 15/m ³				Rs. 87,010 = 00
⑥	Bedding for Home Pipe with Sand - do. do.				
	V.P. $\frac{2}{6}$	2.13 m ³			
	@ Rs. 384 = 56/m ³				Rs. 819 = 00
⑦	Plastering for Cement mortar (1:4) - do. do.				

C.O. Rs 1,21,671 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦. Continued				B.F.	Rs 1,21,671=00
V.P.	2		19.64	m ²	
Unit to			14.02	m ²	
				@ Rs 188=07/m ²	Rs. 2,637=00
⑧. Excavation for Road works including d.d.					
V.P.	3		40.20	m ³	
				@ Rs. 72=61/m ³	Rs 2,919=00
⑨. Construction of G.S.D. with well graded material with grading material - ch.d.					
V.P.	5		53.862	m ³	
				@ Rs 2792=78/m ³	Rs 1,50,425=00
⑩. Providing and laying stone metal for 3. d.d.					
V.P.	6		153.348	m ³	
				@ Rs. 3413=41/m ³	Rs 5,23440=00
⑪. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.					
(a) Lead upto 100m.					
V.P.	7		359.290	m ³	
				@ = 20% of 359.290	
				= 107.787 m ³	
				@ Rs. 146=99/m ³	
					Rs 5,844=00
					c.o. Rs 16,936=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) continued				R.F.	Rs 8,16,936.00
(b) lead up to 100 m					
V.P. 7					
②					359.290 m ²
Q = 40% of 359.290 m ²					
					= 251.503 m ²
@ Rs. 129.26/m ²					Rs. 32,509.00
(12) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulder - du du					
V.P. 7					
② Deduction					
					138.00 m ²
@ Rs. 148.61/m ²					Rs. 20,508.00
					Rs 8,69,953.00
less 10.00% as per agreement					Rs. 86,995.00
					Rs. 7,82,958.00
15.11.19 16/11/19 A					

Memo of Payment

Vrha 03 date 12.6.2020

1st on A/c bill Rs. 782,958

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

CFMS Reg No. 20200612032045 04.12.620

Details of actual measurement

Particulars

No.

L.

B.

D.

Contents of area

SD 5.1		39148	-		
PSD 3.1		23489	-		
I. Tax		15650	-		
9.1					
Cost		7030			
1.1					
GST 2.1		15650			176056
Royalty		6050	5		
S. Fee		13794			
CFM pay		6068	72		
Total		782	958		

Passed Gross Rs. 782,958 - seven
Lac eighty Two Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty eight only.

Executive Engineer
B.W.D. Works Division
Darunanga-1